UPLOADING OF EVALUATION REPORT ON THE WEBSITE
OF PPRA

Dear Sir,
I am directed to referto the subject noted above and to enclose

herewith Evaluation Report for procurement of 12000 Track Suits for the

Student of ICT Schools durinQ Financial Year 2024-25. Furthermore,

amounting to Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) has been

deposited in the HBL, Islamabad on lccount. of 'advance payment of

uploadingfeeto'PPRA.CopyofDepoSitSlipisenclosed.

2. It is, therefore, requested that quarters concerned may be

directed to place the Evaluation Report on PPRA's Website.